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(MONTHLY REPORTS MAY 2020)

ANNSAIDAUNS NI ANAINLIIUINEL58DU I1NA
THAIRAYON LABOUR UNION SAVINGS CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

atuh 381 Ussdumauiiquigu 2563

. MUIUENITN Membership
= 4
. NULIBUNU Share capital

. HUSUNINaauNsWe ganani

Savings deposit From last month

** tlnsendnafiay Deposit in this month

** DPUTENIINABY  Withdrawal in this month
=) Qy =)

ANLKARAULARY Balance

. JuSurnoaunsngniAY sanunin

Special deposit From last month

** tlnsendnafiay Deposit in this month

** DPUTENIINABY  Withdrawal in this month
=) Qy =)

ANLKARAULARY Balance

. RuSushnivenumsAneIyns sanenun

Education Fund deposit From last month

*®* fnsendna@ay Deposit in this month

** QaUTENINUABY Withdrawal in this month
= Qy =

ANLNADAULABU Balance

. ‘V!Llfﬁ’]i?)s‘i Compulsory reserve

. vguazaumm%’aﬁ’aﬁ’u Reserve according to by

laws, regulation and other

1,243
374,133,010.00
17,288,142.30

2,961,334.88
2,194,354.07
18,055,123.11
147,209,463.57

1,837,387.47
2,751,608.39
146,295,242.65
7,947,300.00

447,266.75
163,866.75
8,230,700.00
35,558,469.18
916,008.40

AU

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM
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Baht
Baht

Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht

Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht

Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

d1aunsaleaunswg Un 35 9

faviu Yuyuaunsalaaunswdwislssinalng
1NA Share capital in the Federation of Saving
and credit Cooperatives of Thailand Limited
(FSCT)

RUrIN5UIAT (7 5UIATS 59U 10 Uyd)
Deposits at Banks

Ruslnannsaidu

Deposits in other Co-operatives
Rulijunaun®n sanenun

Loans to members form last month

> Wifszuinadiou

Loans to members in this month

** SudhszAuszndnafou

Loans repayment form members in this month
Aawde o Juduiiou

Total Loans to members

Rulvtfunannsaldu

Loans to other cooperatives
aonidsFuaniFulig

Interest received from Loans

s19lALRaN UNSIAN - WOEAIAN 2563
Revenue in January - May 2020

S181LADU UNTIAN - NOPN1AUN 2563
Expenses in January - May 2020

seldige () ndranldane

Total income (Approximated)

51,000,000.00

12,228,076.29

177,472,295.31

350,033,020.56

20,840,062.76

21,943,059.92

348,930,023.40

1,375,448.58

7,850,230.51

7,962,367.29

1,561,780.81

6,400,586.48

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM

UM
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